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Rang Name Gilde Klasse 1 2 Zuschlag Gesamt

Frauenklasse
1. Zangerl Anna See F 93 91 184
2. Jesner Gabriele Landeck S2 78 86 6 170
3. Pfandler Eilisabeth Zams S2 88 75 6 169
4. Wegscheider Inge Landeck S1 58 63 3 124

Männerklasse
1. Mallaun Martin See M 80 92 172
2. Sailer Werner Kappl S1 83 85 3 171
3. Ladner Manfred Kappl S1 82 84 3 169
4. Jesner Martin Landeck S2 81 80 6 167
5. Zangerl Arthur Kappl S1 81 80 3 164
6. Zangerl Ernst See S2 74 68 6 148

Jugendklasse
1. Sailer Manuela Kappl Jg 81 86 167
2. Carotta Andrä Landeck Jg 77 75 152

Senioren 3
1. Deisenberger Othmar Zams S3 96 94 190
2. Schmid Siegfried Kaunertal S3 94 95 189
3. Mayer Walter Kaunertal S3 85 94 179
4. Mark Tobias Kaunertal S3 86 92 178
5. Waibl Emmerich Landeck S3 93 85 178
6. Kappacher Lydia Zams S3 86 83 169
7. Ing.Pfandl Hans Zams S3 83 84 167
8. Waldegger Anneliese Nauders S3 85 77 162

Hobbyklasse Damen
1. Rudig Christine Zams 89 92 181
2. Zangerl Elfriede Landeck 85 92 177
3. Paradisch Franziska Landeck 88 89 177

Hobbyklasse Herren
1. Lenhart Hubert Zams 90 91 181
2. Ragg Hubert Kaunertal 91 90 181
3. Deisenberger Walter Zams 91 89 180
4. Gurschler Peter Nauders 85 93 178
5. Wohlfarter Bruno Landeck 81 93 174
6. Seifert Tobias Nauders 85 89 174
7. Tschallener Reinhold Zams 87 85 172
8. Plankensteiner Edi Kaunertal 84 85 169
9. Walch Hermann Landeck 88 78 166

10. Waldegger Robert Nauders 79 86 165

Bezirksschützenbund Landeck www.bsb-landeck.at

27. Bezirks-Stehendmatch 150m

5.9.2010 SG Zams



   ZVR-Zahl: 672535489

Mannschaftswertung - stehend

1. See 498 Mallaun Martin 172
Zangerl Anna 184
Zangerl Ernst 142

2. Kappl 495 Zangerl Arthur 161
Sailer Werner 168
Ladner Manfred 166

3. Landeck 477 Jesner Martin 161
Jesner Gabriele 164
Carotta Andrä 152

Mannschaftswertung - sitzend aufgestützt

1. Kaunertal 546 Schmid Siegfried 189
Mayer Walter 179
Mark Tobias 178

2. Zams 1 537 Deisenberger Othmar 190
Ing.Pfandl Hans 167
Deisenberger Walter 180

3. Zams 2 534 Rudig Christine 181
Tschallener Reinhold 172
Lenhart Hubert 181

4. Landeck 517 Walch Hermann 166
Wohlfarter Bruno 174
Zangerl Elfriede 177

4. Nauders 517 Gurschler Peter 178
Waldegger Robert 165
Seifert Tobias 174

Bezirksschützenbund Landeck www.bsb-landeck.at

27. Bezirks-Stehendmatch 150m

5.9.2010 SG Zams


